
MSU Block & Bridle Spartan Showdown - Breeding Ewe Show Ring 2 - 06/09/24 - Jim Stickley
Class Class Numberdivision Place Exhibitor Exhibitor NumberEntry NumberWeightaddress city state zip Scrapie Tag/ID Date of Birth
Class 212 - Division 1 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23212 Black Face 1 Elizabeth Vanluvan 652 81 1325 w grant rd Perrinton MI 48871 MIE59232023 1/5/2024
Class 212 - Division 1 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23212 Black Face 2 Betsy Youngpeter 636 84 875 S. Kill Rd Spencerville OH 45887 KY7644 24090 2/1/2024
Class 212 - Division 1 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23212 Black Face 3 Sophia Barnum 650 81 3261 Eden Rd Leslie MI 49251 MIJ1949 4005 1/1/2024
Class 212 - Division 1 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23212 Black Face 4 Reaganne Wilson 625 67 8312 state route 101 w Castalia OH 44824 OH7146 24331 2/29/2024
Class 212 - Division 1 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23212 Black Face 5 Samantha Stanke 657 88 7895 Moyer Road Charlotte MI 48813 MIJ19494048 1/1/2024
Class 213 - Division 1 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23213 Black Face 1 Jadyn Herzog 661 94 23070 20 Mile Rd Paris MI 49338 MIB4724E045 2/17/2024
Class 213 - Division 1 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23213 Black Face 2 Amelia Barnum 649 90 3261 Eden Rd Leslie MI 49251 MIJ1949 4024 1/1/2024
Class 213 - Division 1 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23213 Black Face 3 Elizabeth Vanluvan 652 95 1325 w grant rd Perrinton MI 48871 MIE59232018 1/5/2024
Class 213 - Division 1 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23213 Black Face 4 Sydney Linn 624 92 2247 Corkins road Carleton MI 48117 OH7177 1154 1/4/2024
Class 213 - Division 1 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23213 Black Face 5 Elizabeth Stanke 656 89 7895 Moyer Road Charlotte MI 48813 MIE43484091 1/1/2024
Class 214 - Division 1 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23214 Black Face 1 Sophia Barnum 650 100 3261 Eden Rd Leslie MI 49251 MIJ1949 4033 1/1/2024
Class 214 - Division 1 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23214 Black Face 2 Jack Thielen 666 107 3400 Genesee Rd Jonesville MI 49250 MI1136-A4016 1/5/2024
Class 214 - Division 1 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23214 Black Face 3 Gerald Schweihofer 630 105 3385 Allington China MI 48054 MID85034039 1/1/2024
Class 214 - Division 1 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23214 Black Face 4 Reagan Sheridan 634 108 809 N Every Rd Mason MI 48854 24074 1/1/2024
Class 214 - Division 1 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23214 Black Face 5 Kylee  Mumford 637 105 4849 Otter Lake Rd Otter Lake MI 48464 MIJ17192424 1/5/2024
Champion Division 1 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23Black Face 1 Sophia Barnum 100 MIJ1949 4033 1/1/2024
Reserve Champion Division 1 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23Black Face 1 Jadyn Herzog 94 MIB4724E045 2/17/2024
Class 215 - Division 2 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23215 Black Face 1 kelsey francisco 639 110 8325 south cochran rd olivet MI 49076 MID85034021 1/4/2024
Class 215 - Division 2 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23215 Black Face 2 Alex Scovill 610 110 9877 W. Britton Rd. Laingsburg MI 48848 KS 2411 1/3/2024
Class 215 - Division 2 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23215 Black Face 3 Allison Cords 651 111 4721 Bracey Highway Charlotte MI 48813 4027 1/10/2024
Class 215 - Division 2 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23215 Black Face 4 Bransen Bellville 608 111 2152 S M65 Whittemore MI 48770 4029 1/1/2024
Class 215 - Division 2 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23215 Black Face 5 Gerald Schweihofer 630 111 3385 Allington China MI 48054 MIJ19494027 1/1/2024
Class 215 - Division 2 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23215 Black Face 6 Trusten Adams 668 111 5525 Douglas Road Ida MI 48140 2406 1/3/2024
Class 216 - Division 2 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23216 Black Face 1 Kate  Stewart 662 112 4185 W Kinsel Hwy Charlotte MI 48813 OK003392 4087 2/1/2024
Class 216 - Division 2 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23216 Black Face 2 Jadyn Herzog 661 114 23070 20 Mile Rd Paris MI 49338 MIB4724E089 1/9/2024
Class 216 - Division 2 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23216 Black Face 3 Bransen Bellville 608 114 2152 S M65 Whittemore MI 48770 2311 1/1/2024
Class 216 - Division 2 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23216 Black Face 4 Alex Scovill 610 117 9877 W. Britton Rd. Laingsburg MI 48848 24-01 1/1/2024
Class 216 - Division 2 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23216 Black Face 5 Cohen Gahler 670 115 233 County Road 214 Fremont OH 43420 OH10847 2404 1/1/2024
Class 217 - Division 2 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23217 Black Face 1 Allison Cords 651 126 4721 Bracey Highway Charlotte MI 48813 IDX783 23693 10/20/2023
Class 217 - Division 2 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23217 Black Face 2 Owen Sheridan 633 125 809 N Every Rd Mason MI 48854 24009 12/1/2023
Class 217 - Division 2 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23217 Black Face 3 Lucy Surre 628 118 213 N Saginaw St Holly MI 48442 MO117992446 12/25/2023
Class 217 - Division 2 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23217 Black Face 4 Mary New 655 120 White, 2751 Niles MI 49120 IN440054063 11/21/2023
Class 217 - Division 2 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23217 Black Face 5 Brenden Preston 654 120 430 S. Ray Quincy Rd Quincy MI 49082 MIK03642423 1/7/2024
Champion Division 2 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23Black Face 1 Kate  Stewart 112 OK003392 4087 2/1/2024
Reserve Champion Division 2 BFX Black Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23Black Face 1 Jadyn Herzog 94 MIB4724E045 2/17/2024
Class 218 - Black Face Yearling ewes born on or after 9/1/22 thru 8/31/23.218 Black Face 1 Reaganne Wilson 625 194 8312 state route 101 w Castalia OH 44824 OH7146 23152 2/2/2023

Class 219 - White Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23219 White Face 1 Mallory Snider 643 102 932 Loy Rd Fort Loramie OH 45845 OH13360 4031 1/2/2024
Class 219 - White Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23219 White Face 2 Bransen Bellville 608 99 2152 S M65 Whittemore MI 48770 282 1/1/2024
Class 219 - White Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23219 White Face 3 Betsy Youngpeter 636 95 875 S. Kill Rd Spencerville OH 45887 UT0840 24041 2/1/2024
Class 219 - White Face Ewe lambs born on or after 9/1/23219 White Face 4 Griffin Linn 644 103 2247 Corkins Road Carleton MI 48117 OH036424072 12/28/2023
Champion White Face Ewe White Face 1 Mallory Snider 102 OH13360 4031 1/2/2024
Reserve Champion White Face Ewe White Face 1 Bransen Bellville 99 282 1/1/2024
3rd White Face Ewe White Face 1 Betsy Youngpeter 95 UT0840 24041 2/1/2024

Overall Champion Ewe White Face 1 Mallory Snider 102 OH13360 4031 1/2/2024
Overall Reserve Champion Ewe Black Face 1 Kate  Stewart 112 OK003392 4087 2/1/2024
3rd Overall Ewe Black Face 1 Sophia Barnum 81 MIJ1949 4005 1/1/2024
4th Overall Ewe Black Face 1 Elizabeth Vanluvan 95 MIE59232018 1/5/2024
5th Overall Ewe Black Face 1 Jadyn Herzog 94 MIB4724E045 2/17/2024


